
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
1098.76 FT FOR POB, CONT E
369.26 FT, N 1024.07 FT TO SW

CONTI GREGORY/CONTI HOLLY
215 SW WINDY ACRES CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

26-6S-16-03943-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

12/06/2017 TW 7.51 75,100 0 0 75,100

STANDARD
3

114,903
10,500
75,100

200,503
102,432
98,071

HX HB 50,722
47,349

200,503
0

200,503

1204/1942 11/08/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE D MOORE

GREGORY & HOLLY CON

0705/0481 12/26/1989 AG Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY WOOLEY

LEROY & JANICE MOOR

2026
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35123 M H 595 03/31/2017

33180 M H 375 07/14/2015

2013HX Base Yr

147 SW WINDY ACRES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,885 117.9000 110.83 208,915 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1826

BAS 1,826 100 1,826 111,307

UOP 80 25 20 1,219

UOP 156 25 39 2,377

2,062 1,885 114,903

BAS= W16 N13 W20 UOP=  W12 S13 E12 N13$ S13 W22 S27 E21 UOP=
S8 E10 N8 W10$ E37 N27$.

BAS

16

13

20

13

22

27

21
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27

UOP

12

13

12

13

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 75,100


